Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 13 League HOA

Shooter Name

11 HOLCOMB, JOE

Class

Summer League 2018

10

11

12

TEAM High Gun / Class
8/22/2018

Total

HOLCOMB, JOE
CHURCH BRIAN
CHURCH GREG
ARRASMITH TIM
GRIMSON PETER

05 MARTINEZ HARVEY

MARTINEZ HARVEY
COON NORM
FINOCHIO DANIEL N.
FAIRCHILD TODD
KITTELL HOWARD

08 BAXTER JIM

U W 0 W W

0 0 0 oD ™

45
48
45
48
45

47
42
47
43
44

44
42
40
46

48
48
46
49
50

46
38
50
47
49

41
44
42
45
44

40
43
41
47
45

48
18
42
44
48

45
48
46
45
45

46

46
44
43

542
542
531
562
548

BAXTER JIM
FLICK DAN
HALL ROD
REED ROBERT
CARTMELL ROD

0 0 0 I W

47
43
45

44

49
44
44
46
46

50
41
48
47
43

45
40
46

45

45
43
46
41
42

39
44
39

43

47

47
39

544
519
542
496
531
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Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Event 13 League HOA

Shooter Name

02 BYER, BOB

Class

Summer League 2018

10

11

12

TEAM High Gun / Class
8/22/2018

Total

BYER, BOB

SULLENS, PATRICK
CARTMELL, JENNIFER
GURULE JOHN A

ROYBAL DAVES NOT HERE

04 WALKER KEVIN R.

WALKER KEVIN R.
MONTGOMERY LARRY
ANDASOLO ANDY
STARR KATHLEEN
CLOWERS CLIFF

01 LYNCH, JOHN

U W 0 W W

0 0 0 oD ™

46
44
42
48

47
41
41
46

47

45
39
48
47
20

47
39
39
47
41

38
36
39
44

49
41
44
49

43
41
47
41

46
41
42
49

563
511
529
568
386

LYNCH, JOHN
SANTONASTASO MIKE
POLFER ROGER V
CHURCH JR. RAYMOND K.
KNEEBONE TERRY

0 0 0 I W

42
45
42
41

34
41
44

40

37
44
47
42
42

44
45
45

41
45
40

414
517
533
511
482

9/5/2018 7:52:20 PM



Delta Trap Club, Inc.

Summer League 2018

TEAM High Gun / Class

Event 13 League HOA 8/22/2018
Shooter Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
06 BARKER, RICH 19 2466
BARKER, RICH B 43 39 42 45 44 44 48 43 44 42 45 44 523
BOGUE WILLIAM B 31 40 26 33 33 34 32 33 32 36 37 42 409
CARRICO JAMES B 40 41 34 41 43 39 44 40 46 39 47 43 497
KESLAR LEOE. B 44 49 43 44 46 47 48 44 49 44 48 41 547
GARMAN LEE B 39 34 43 41 37 39 42 43 41 44 45 42 490
07 BISHOP RYAN 20 2465
BISHOP RYAN B 47 41 41 42 44 39 46 48 46 46 43 41 524
THOMAS TONYA B 41 44 42 47 47 41 46 40 47 50 48 47 540
JENKINS JAY B 39 42 32 39 33 43 39 37 41 43 43 43 474
CROCKER CURT B 41 34 33 36 39 37 43 41 33 48 45 36 466
HILL LINDA B 36 40 29 40 39 38 39 33 39 42 43 43 461
03 WELLINGTON BRAD 20 2398
WELLINGTON BRAD B 45 49 44 45 48 40 45 49 48 46 50 46 555
HARTMAN DOUG B 33 32 26 39 34 29 28 34 40 39 45 38 417
KELLY DENNIS B 48 39 43 44 44 44 46 45 45 46 45 47 536
STAHL DANNY B 41 43 43 42 41 43 44 36 43 38 48 47 509
MORRIS, BILL B 20 34 29 36 33 27 34 27 38 29 35 39 381
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Delta Trap Club, Inc. Summer League 201 8 TEAM High Gun / Class
Event 13 League HOA 8/22/2018

Shooter Name Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total

10 CARMICHAEL, COLE

CARMICHAEL, COLE B 44 33 46 41 38 39 47 38 38 37 37 43 481
CHURCH CHARLES E B 43 33 40 40 35 30 37 37 41 48 37 39 460
TUCKER, GARY B 28 30 23 39 21 26 39 42 40 41 44 47 420
CARMICHAEL DENNIS B 30 42 43 41 41 43 43 40 48 45 45 39 500
PALMER DENNIS B 41 27 35 35 25 26 41 33 36 38 38 38 413

09 SWANSON EDSEL 21

SWANSON EDSEL B 34 35 42 43 39 45 37 34 42 40 40 35
THOMAS DAN B 40 33 39 39 41 39 36 37 39 37 35 36
REYNADAISY B 35 38 35 43 36 34 37 34 32 38 36 40
COURTNEY, RON B 40 33 45 43 40 36 44 33 45 44 46 4

12 STAGE 20
SCOTT STAGE B 40 31 41 34 26 40 32 42 39 44 35 39
TYLER FRANKLIN B 40 39 46 44 37 43 41 42 36 36 36

4 9/5/2018 7:52:20 PM



